CAS 120
CCD Array Spectrometer
We bring quality to light.
The new high-performance CAS 120 makes it even more
feasible to deploy the proven metrology from Instrument
Systems even in price-sensitive applications, such as
LED production testing or quality assurance.
Unique technical innovations integrated in the CAS 120

*9 Signal level for shortest integration time and at 30,000 counts.
*10 Applies for 30 minutes with LS100-130 after 1 hour warm-up time.
Ordering information
Order number Description
CAS120-151 Model VIS; 360 to 830 nm; 2048 pixels back-illuminated CCD detector; 2.2 nm spectral resolution (100 μm slit)
CAS120-152 Model UV-VIS; 200 to 800 nm; 2048 pixels back-illuminated CCD detector; 2.7 nm spectral resolution (100 μm slit)
CAS120-330 50 µm slit (instead of standard 100 µm slit)
Measurement adapters for production applications
LED-433-15 Luminous intensity measurement adapter for LEDs
ILED-B (0.01 sr); incl. OFG-414 and PLG-410; 380 to 1600 nm; shortened version
LED-434-15 Luminous intensity measurement adapter for LEDs
ILED-B (0.01 sr); incl. OFG-424 and PLG-420; 190 to 1350 nm; shortened version
EKT-101 External optical probe
Fiber bundle with 90° beam deflection; 280 to 2500 nm
EKT-102 External optical probe
Fiber bundle with 90° beam deflection; 190 to 1350 nm
ISP100-130 ISP100 Integrating Sphere
Integrating sphere with 100 mm diameter, fiber bundle connector; 240 to 2600 nm; version for handling machine or prober
ISP100-140 ISP100 Integrating Sphere
Protective glass cover for measuring port of the ISP100-130
Measurement adapters for laboratory applications
LED25-430 Averaged LED Intensity probe, complete for ILED-B (100 mm) and LED test sockets with 25 mm diam;
incl. LED25-100, LED25-230, OFG-424 and PLG-420; 220 to 1350 nm
LED-436-15 Luminous intensity measurement adapter for LEDs; ILED-B (0.01 sr); incl. OFG-414 and PLG 410; 380 – 1600 nm;
with clamp for LED test socket
LED-437-15 Luminous intensity measurement adapter for LEDs; ILED-B (0.01 sr); incl. OFG-424 and PLG 420; 190 – 1350 nm;
with clamp for LED test socket
ISP150L-250 150 mm integrating sphere, complete for luminous flux measurements at LEDs; adapter plate for 25 mm LED test sockets;
auxiliary light source; incl. OFG-414 and PLG-410; 380 – 1600 nm
ISP150L-251 150 mm integrating sphere, complete for luminous flux measurements at LEDs; adapter plate for 25 mm LED test sockets;
auxiliary light source; incl. OFG-424 and PLG-420; 240 – 1350 nm
Calibrations
CAL-120 Calibration of radiant intensity and luminous intensity; wavelength range VIS
CAL-121 Calibration of radiant intensity and luminous intensity; wavelength range UV and VIS
CAL-140 Calibration of luminous flux; absolute value with reference LED at the measuring port of the sphere; wavelength range VIS
CAL-141 Calibration of luminous flux; absolute value with reference LED at the measuring port of the sphere; wavelength range UV and VIS
Software
SW-120 SpecWin Light spectral software for Windows XP/7; only for MAS40/LED Station, CAS140B/CT and CAS120
SW-130 SpecWin Pro spectral software for Windows XP/7; supports MAS40, CAS140B/CT, CAS120, SPECTRO 320, DTS 500, LEDGON
SW-231 DLL driver program for CAS140B/CT and CAS120; runs on Windows XP/7
SW-233 LabVIEW® driver software; also requires SW-231
Instrument Systems is working continuously to develop and upgrade its product range. Any technical changes, mistakes and printing errors do not form grounds for claiming